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SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COL, LEGE
(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF CALCLTTA)
New Campus : 57 K.N. SEN ROAD, KOLKATA - 700042(For Correspondence)
Old Campus : 6/1 CSWINHOESTREE IKOLKATA - 700019
183 . Email s selawedu@gimeail.com

TEL:(033) 2442-8

Date - 25 /03/2021

Dater:

All the students who opted for 2" phase Admission to 1% year of 2-year LL.M.
Course (Session 2020 —2022) (2™ list) in South Calcutta Law College as per

LL.M. merit list of University of Calcutta are hereby informed that Their
admission is on 26/03/2021 (Friday) , and 31/03/2021 (Wednesday ) at New

Campus , 57, K.N. Sen Road, Kolkata — 700042 (Near Dolna School) from 10
a.m. To 11.30 a.m. Candidates must bring the following documents (original

and photocopy) along with the LL.M. fees for the 1* year. No candidate will be
entertained for admission after the scheduled date and time.

Admit Card of Class X & XI! passed Examination

1)
2) Mark Sheet of H.S , and. B.A.LL.B final mark sheet.
3) Calcutta University Registration Certificate .

4) Migration Certificate (for non- CU candidates)
5)- 4 copies of passport size photos of the candidate

6) Cast Certificate is applicable
7 Date of Birth Certificate / 10™ Marksheet

8) LL.M Entrance Test Admit Card
9)  Proof of Rank
10) Aadhar Card

At the time of Admission the candidate will have to pay Rs. 20000/~ (Rupees Twenty

Thousand) only for 1% year fees in cash.
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Dr. Nayna Chatterji

Vice Principal

South Calcutta Law College

Vice Pringy
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SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE

6/1 SWINHOE STREET KOLKATA-700 019

Fees Structure

LLM
Session: 2020-22
SL. NO. Head of Account AMOUNT
Rs
1. Monthly Fees :
() Tuition Fees (per month) 300.00
(v) Students' Union Fees 0.00
Total Monthly Charge : 3600.00
2. Session Charges :
0 Library Fee ) 800.00
(i) Students' Aid Fee 0.00
(i) Students’ Recreation Fee 0.00
(iv) Students' Common Room Fee 0.00
(v) Sports Fee (C.U.) 0.00
(vi) Electricity Fee 1200.00
(vii) Saraswati Puja/lftehar Party Fees 1200.00
(viii) Computer Fees 500.00
(ix) Bar Council of India Fees 0.00
x) Building Devlopment & Maintenance Fees 2500.00
(xi) College Examination Fees 500.00
Total Session Charge : 6700.00
3. Admission Charges:
0] Admission Fees 8500.00
(i) Library Deposit 1000.00
(iii) ID - Card 200.00
(iv) Fee Book Fees 0.00
(V) Prospectus 0.00
(vi) Building Fund 0.00
Total Admission Charge : 9700.00

20000.00
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